  AIR OPERATED DIAPHRAGM PUMP LIFT STATIONS (AOPLS)
OFFICE 818-998-3500
FAX 818-998-4939
Specifications subject to change without notice Page 1 of 3                         Rev. 1 - November 2013
Specifications
Simplex (one pump) or duplex (two pumps) configuration.

LEVEL SWITCH TECHNICAL INFORMATION
PUMP PERFORMANCE CURVES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Number  of Pumps (Choose One)
SAOPLS Simplex AOD Pump Lif t Station
DAOPLS Duplex AOD Pump Lift Station
 Tank Volume (Choose One – See next page for available combinations)
-16 16 Gallon Polyethylene Molded Tank
-32 32 Gallon Polyethylene Molded Tank
-56 56 Gallon Polyethylene Molded Tank
 Pump Size (Choose One – See next page for available combinations)
-005 ½ “ Connection
-010 1 “ Connection
 Discharge Pip ing Material (Choose One)
-P PVC Discharge Piping and Ball Valve (Viton Elastomers)
-C CPVC Discharge Piping and Ball Valve (Viton Elas tomers )
 Inlet Connection (Choose One)
-TC Top Connection (2” FNPT)
-SC-XX” Side Connection (2” FNPT) – Specify Height From Bottom To Centerline
 Options (Choose Any)
-DC Double Containment With Float Leak Switch
-PD Pulsat ion Dampener w/PTFE Diaphragm
-FC 6 FT Elec. Flex Conduit  & Pneumatic Tubing Between Lif t Stat ion and Control Panel
-ST Seismic Tie-Downs (Qty. 2)
Example Part Number
SAOPLS -16 -005 -P -TC -DC-ST SAOPLS-16-005-1-P-TC-DC-ST
Max Size Solids: 1/16”  Max Size Solids: 3/16”
AOPLS
Notes:
1. Remote control panel required – Please visit our website for details.
2. Maximum service temperature for all lift stations: 140 F
3. Standard valve elastomers are Viton. EPDM available upon request.
4. Standard lift station Inlets/vents are threaded (FNPT).  Standard lift station discharge is a Flanged connection.
5. Tolerance for dimensions B-F ± 2%
Specifications subject to change without notice Page 3 of 3                      Rev. 1 - November 2013
DIMENSIONS AND TECHNICAL INFORMATION
SI
M
 P
LE
X
Part Number
Pump
Size
Tank
Size
(gal)
Overall Dimensions5  Dry Weight (lbs)
Discharge
Connection
Size4
Without Double
Containment With Double Containment Without
Double
Cont.
With
Double
Cont. A B C D E F A1 B1 C1 D1 E1 F1
SAOPLS-16-005 ½” 16 36 21 15 20 17 21 37 24 16 21 21 25 35 65 ½”
SAOPLS-16-005-PD ½” 16 42 21 15 20 17 21 43 24 16 21 21 25 40 70 ½”
SAOPLS-32-005 ½” 32 36 28 22 20 23 27 37 31 23 21 28 32 50 100 ½”
SAOPLS-32-005-PD ½” 32 42 28 22 20 23 27 43 31 23 21 28 32 55 105 ½”
SAOPLS-32-010 1” 32 41 28 22 20 23 27 42 31 23 21 28 32 65 115 1”
SAOPLS-32-010-PD 1“ 32 53 28 22 20 23 27 54 31 23 21 28 32 70 120 1“
SAOPLS-56-005 ½” 56 31 33 28 20 29 33 32 36 29 21 34 38 70 135 ½”
SAOPLS-56-005-PD ½” 56 31 33 28 20 29 33 32 36 29 21 34 38 75 140 ½”
SAOPLS-56-010 1” 56 41 33 28 20 29 33 42 36 29 21 34 38 85 150 1”
SAOPLS-56-010-PD 1” 56 53 33 28 20 29 33 54 36 29 21 34 38 90 155 1”
D
U
PL
EX